


A Vygotsky’s sociocultural
approach to understanding

preservice English teachers for
professional development (a

study at STKIP PGRI Bangkalan)
anonymous marking enabled

Submission date: 25-Aug-2022 08:23AM (UTC-0700)
Submission ID: 1886940338
File name: 6._Vygotskys-sociocultural-approach_2019.pdf (201.02K)
Word count: 2811
Character count: 16316



1

2

2

6

7

7

10



5

7

12

13

13

14



2

3

3

3

7

8

11

15

16



1

1

1

1

1

1

4

6

9



1

1



6







23%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

16%
PUBLICATIONS

11%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 3%

3 3%

4 3%

5 2%

6 1%

7 1%

A Vygotsky’s sociocultural approach to understanding
preservice English teachers for professional development (a
study at STKIP PGRI Bangkalan)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Andang Suhendi, Purwarno Purwarno, Sri
Chairani. "Constructivism-Based Teaching and
Learning in Indonesian Education", KnE Social
Sciences, 2021
Publication

xajzkjdx.cn
Internet Source

Submitted to Wawasan Open University
Student Paper

www.tandfonline.com
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

repository.unikama.ac.id
Internet Source

"Handbook of Research on Teacher
Education", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2022



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

Publication

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.undiksha.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Australian Catholic University
Student Paper

Submitted to Pascasarjana Universitas Negeri
Malang
Student Paper

journal.unj.ac.id
Internet Source

Cher Ping Lim, Ching Sing Chai, Daniel
Churchill. "A framework for developing pre‐
service teachers’ competencies in using
technologies to enhance teaching and
learning", Educational Media International,
2011
Publication

www.ijbmm.com
Internet Source

Zuhaeriah Zuhaeriah, Moh. Ali, Yusra Yusra.
"The Role of Islamic Education Teachers
Competency in Improving the Quality of
Education", INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
CONTEMPORARY ISLAMIC EDUCATION, 2020
Publication



16 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

jes.ejournal.unri.ac.id
Internet Source


